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Dossard Nom

SILVA CARVALHO JULIE

MOULAS CARINE

PELLERIN AURIANE

DEVIGNE MARIE LAURE
RIVIERE GALLIANO FLORENCE

CONSTANT CAROLE

DALIN DELPHINE

PRADAUD FREDERIC

ROYER MARJORIE

HAMON LISEBELLE

SEGONNE ISABELLE

BESNARD STEPHANE

ROUCAUTE ANAIS

POHL ELISA

MALET MARIANNE

Classement Général

Equipe
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

INDIVIDUEL

LES DROLES DE
DAMES

LES DROLES DE
DAMES

LES DROLES DE
DAMES

LES DROLES DE
DAMES

LA TEAM
BARDETTE 1

LA TEAM
BARDETTE 1

LA TEAM
BARDETTE 1

LA TEAM
BARDETTE 1
LES EQUIBORDS
LES EQUIBORDS
LES EQUIBORDS

LES EQUIBORDS

nages et solorgues
12/06/2011

Cheval
LE CID DE TOSCANE

GERMINAL VALDOR

MILVUS DE COURNON

KRAC
KHALI GEPE

RADJA DU VAL DE
NAGES

JUNIOR
ISIS DU CAMBOU * HN

COQUETTE

KEOPS
SOLIDOA * HN

HUSSARD ST MARTIN

ETOILE
FALOWNE

KENIA

20

19

16

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

12

12

12

12
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Prés Por

270

252

30

298

298

298

298

254

254

254

254

282

282

282

282

10

0

38

25

47

17

12

12

11

2

18

18

16

10

25

10

22

25

12

101

97

113

116

108

94

93

104

84

87

89

91

63

68

80

2

13

15

23

22

19

17

28

27

26

401

368

197

459

430

416

416

425

375

373

363

397

358

362

385

401
368

197

435
435
435
435
391
391
391

391
381,3
3

381,3
3

381,3
3

381,3
3
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02 CLeQu

28
29
30
31
18
19
20
21
22
14
15
16
17
23

24
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GAUSSORGUES DYLAN

BENOIT ALEHYSE

ARNAUD EMMA

SEGONNE CAROLE

FAISSAT RUDY

BOURRIT SARAH

STATHAM JULIE

BRESSON PASCALE

SCALVINONI AURORE

X

HENRY CLAIRE

HENRY AYMERIC

DENIS MELODY

MULLER PAULINE

COLOMBO ELSA

FURY MARIANNE

Classement Général

nages et solorgues
12/06/2011

LES EQUIBORDS GALANT DE MUTRECY

LA TEAM
BARDETTE 2

LA TEAM
BARDETTE 2

LA TEAM
BARDETTE 2

LA TEAM
BARDETTE 2

PLAINE DE
TOUPET

PLAINE DE
TOUPET

PLAINE DE
TOUPET

PLAINE DE
TOUPET

PLAINE DE
TOUPET

LA FONTARAME
TEAM

LA FONTARAME
TEAM

LA FONTARAME
TEAM

LA FONTARAME
TEAM

LES FETARDS
AUBORDOIS

LES FETARDS
AUBORDOIS

HOFFELIA DE PAGEZY
KID CALIN DES
CIGALES

SHELTY

LUTECE

ODALY DES CABANES
HUGUES DU CROS
KOUROS

GARLAN VAN'T
MELKHOF

GRIJOLIE DES PINS
TEMPO DE FONTARAM
QUENOTTE

FEE DU RA

LOUCERO

JAVICK

TAIGA

0

18

18

18

18

16

16

16

18

18

18

18

18
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282

228

228

228

228

212

212

212

212

212

127

127

127

127

76

76

30

30

15

17

30

30

25

16

21

18

25

14

14

25

22

25

0 29

94 13

81 25

104 7

97 10

113 3

93 15

110 4

108 5

119 1

102 9

88 21

90 18

96 12

0 29

-1000

345

357

380

346

356

325

355

350

-1000

294

254

240

235

191

-1000

381,3

361
361
361

361
353,6

353,6
353,6
353,6
353,6

7
262,6
262,6

7
262,6
262,6
191,3

191,3
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02 CLeQu

26

27
03 CLEin

05 CLspv
41

53

46

52
51
45

39
37

47

48
49

43

38
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PLANTIER CLAIRE
JALBERT CELIA

PERES GEOFFREY

PHILIPPE PEGGY

AJORQUE ANTHONY

TAGNERES PAULINE
PLANIOL KASIA

CELLIER ALEXIA

TAGNERES CAROLINE
BOUNIOL SALOME
JUAREZ JULIE

DAMIRON GUILHEM
seguier manon

CLEMENCET LO

HUARD FANNY
BERTRAND LILOU

BOUANANI AMEL

BOUNIOL ILONA

Classement Général

LES FETARDS

AUBORDOIS

LES FETARDS

AUBORDOIS

LES FETARDS

AUBORDOIS

INDIVIDUEL

INDIVIDUEL

INDIVIDUEL

INDIVIDUEL

INDIVIDUEL

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

INDIVIDUEL

INDIVIDUEL

INDIVIDUEL

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

INDIVIDUEL

INDIVIDUEL

nages et solorgues
12/06/2011

CARAMEL
CATHARE

JOLY JUMPER DE
VALETE

QUALOE
POKER DU VAL DE

NAGES

RADJA DU VAL DE
NAGES

KELLY JOLIE

EDEN DES CAMPETS

JUNIOR
JUJUBE

BAMBI
KELLY JOLIE

KHALI GEPE

TADJA DU LAC

POLUX

JADE
QOQUINE DU TREGOR

JUNIOR

18

18

18

19

20

Conception : Yann PLATON (yplaton@free.fr)

76

76

76

255

246

0 25

9 13

122

11 1

97 10

89 19

83 24

116 2

117 1

116 1

112 2

111 3

109 4
107 5
106 6

102 7

101 8

101 8

100 10
100 10

97 12

96 13

191

192

178

401

392

116

112

111

109
107
106

102

101

101

100
100

97

96

191,3
191,3

191,3

401

392

116
112

111

109
107
106

102
101

101

100
100

97

96

Page :
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10

12
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05 CLspv

44

42

40

06 CEisv
54
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HILLARD SARAH

TIOLLIER JULES

VERRIER GIBIER CHLOE

LIRZIN ZOE

CLEMENCET LO

Classement Général

INDIVIDUEL

INDIVIDUEL

INDIVIDUEL

INDIVIDUEL

INDIVIDUEL

nages et solorgues
12/06/2011

HITTITE DES MONTS

LOLA 0

SOPERFECT D'ECLA

NOISETTE

ROSACE DU MOLAY

Conception : Yann PLATON (yplaton@free.fr)

95 14 95
90 15 90
81 16 81
77 17 77
106 1 106

95
90

81

77

106
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17
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